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Domestic Distributors Locations - Main Office Address, City, Country Phone No: Fax No: Email & Contact Name Website:

Ryan Herco Flow Solutions CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 800-848-1141 www.ryanherco.com

California, Burbank P.O. Box 588, Burbank, California 91503-0588 (818) 841-1141 (818) 973-2650

Branch Offices 818-841-1141 818-973-2600

Arizona (Tempe), 1248 West Geneva Drive, Tempe, Arizona 85282 (800) 848-1141 (480) 967-7337 tempesales@rhfs.com

(Have Export Services, See International List) Export from Los Angeles) 3010 N San Fernando Blvd, Burbank, California 91503 USA 818-841-1141 (818) 973-2600 exportsales@rhfs.com www.ryanherco.com

65-68911941 65-65-160937

California, Anaheim 2613 W Woodland Drive, Anaheim, California 92801 (800) 848-1141 (818) 973-2600 anaheimsales@rhfs.com

California, Burbank 3010 N San Fernando Boulevard, P.O. Box 588, Burbank, California 91503 (800) 848-1141 (818) 973-2600 burbanksales@rhfs.com

California, Sacramento 8500 Younger Creek Road,  Suite 200, Sacramento, California 95828 (800) 848-1141 (916) 388-5766 sacramentosales@rhfs.com

California, San Diego 9586 Distribution Ave. #D, San Diego, California 92121 (800) 848-1141 (858) 693-0662 sandiegosales@rhfs.com

California, San Jose 1819 Junction Avenue,  San Jose, California 95131 (800) 848-1141 (408) 436-1321 sanjosesales@rhfs.com

Colorado, Colorado Springs 720 Geiger Court, Colorado Springs, Colorado 80915 (800) 848-1141 (888) 848-1132 orlandosales@rhfs.com

Florida, Orlando 2075 Premier Row, Orlando, FL 32809 (800) 848-1141 (888) 848-1132 orlandosales@rhfs.com

Florida, Miami 8741 NW 102nd Street, Medley, Florida 33178 (800) 848-1141 (888) 848-1132 miamisales@rhfs.com

Georgia, Atlanta 4300-D Banker's Circle, Atlanta, GA 30360 (800) 848-1141 (888) 848-1132 atlantasales@rhfs.com

Illinois, Naperville, (Chicago area) 1155 Frontenac Road, Naperville, Illinois 60563 (800) 848-1141 (630) 369-2082 chicagosales@rhfs.com

Massachusets, Boston 183 Ferry Road, Haverhill, Massachusetts 01835 (800) 848-1141 978-681-8416 newenglandsales@rhfs.com

Missouri, St, Louis 11733 Dunlap Industrial Boulevard, St. Louis MO 63043 (800) 848-1141 (314) 569-1234 stlouissales@rhfs.com

New Jersey, Branchburg 50 Tannery Road Building #3, Branchburg, NJ 08876 (908) 534-6111 (908) 534-5287 njsales@rhfs.com

New Mexico, Albuquerque 5511 Midway Park Place Northeast, Albuquerque, New Mexico 87109 (800) 848-1141 (800) 854-4211 albuquerquesales@rhfs.com

New York, Albany 51 Maplewood Avenue, Albany, New York 12205 (800) 848-1141 518-458-2384 newyorksales@rhfs.com

North Carolina, Charlotte 10401 John Price Road, Charlotte, North Carolina 28273 (800) 848-1141 (888) 848-1132 charlottesales@rhfs.com

Ohio, Cleveland 1311 E Schaaf Road, Bldg. B, Brooklyn Heights, Ohio 44131 (800) 848-1141 (216) 398-8518 clevelandsales@rhfs.com

Oregon, Wilsonville (Portland Area) 9325 SW Ridder Road, #460, Wilsonville, Oregon 97070 (800) 848-1141 (503) 682-3687 portlandsales@rhfs.com

Pennsylvania, West Norriton, (Philly area) 2588 Industry Lane, West Norriton, Pennsylvania 19403 (800) 848-1141 (610) 635-0748 philadelphiasales@rhfs.com

Rhode Island, Coventry (Providence Area) 6 Jefferson Drive, Coventry, RI 02816 (866) 986-3896 (401) 304-1250 providencesales@rhfs.com

Texas, Austin 10405 Metric Blvd Suite A, Austin, Texas 78758 (800) 848-1141 (800) 899-3121 austinsales@rhfs.com

Texas, Dallas 1330 Post & Paddock Road, Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 (800) 848-1141 (800) 899-3121 dfwsales@rhfs.com

Texas, Houston 9360 Wallisville Road, Suite 140, Houston, Texas 77013 (800) 848-1141 (713) 670-0308 houstonsales@rhfs.com

Utah, West Jordan (Salt Lake City) 9845 S 500 West, Sandy, Utah 84070 (800) 848-1141 (801) 562-1181 saltlakesales@rhfs.com

Virginia, Richmond 2501 Waco Street,  Richmond, Virginia 23294 (800) 848-1141 (804) 672-0873 richmondsales@rhfs.com

Washington, Kent (Seattle) 22405 72nd Avenue South, Kent, Washington 98032 (800) 848-1141 (253) 395-0995 seattlesales@rhfs.com

Harrington Industrial Plastics Headquarters 14480 Yorba Ave., Chino, CA. 91710 909-597-8641 909-597-9826 www.harringtonplastics.com

Arizona, (Phoenix) 4100 South 38th Street, Bldg. B, Suite 140, Phoenix, AZ. 85040 602-252-7616 602-252-6083 Phoenix@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Arizona, (Tucson) 4141 E. Tennessee St., Tucson, AZ. 85714 520-745-8433 520-745-6510 Tucson@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, (Los Angeles) 10440 Ontiveros Place, Unit #2, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 (562) 941-1969 (562) 946-8604 LosAngeles@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, Anaheim 162 East Freedom Avenue, Anaheim, CA 92801 (714) 879-9030 (714) 526-1568 Anaheim@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, Hayward 30587 Huntwood Avenue, Hayward, CA 94544 (510) 476-1311 (510) 476-1321 Hayward@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, San Diego 7557 Convoy Court, San Diego, CA 92111 (858) 278-9311 (858) 278-1533 SanDiego@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, Van Nuys 7003 Valjean Avenue, Van Nuys, CA 91406 (818) 780-5212 (818) 780-5037 VanNuys@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, Point Richmond 242 South Garrard Blvd, Richmond, CA 94801 (510) 235-2360 (510) 235-1237 PointRichmond@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, Sacramento 5071 Kelton Way Suite 400, Sacramento, CA 95838 (916) 920-5392   (916) 920-5303 Sacramento@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, Riverside 4111 Latham Street, Riverside, CA 92501 (951) 784-0256 (951) 784-5024 Riverside@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, Ventura 4773 Ortega Street, Ventura, CA 93003 (805) 644-6894 (805) 644-2167 Ventura@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

California, Santa Clara 2250 De La Cruz Blvd., Santa Clara, CA 95050 (408) 748-1489 (408) 748-7433 SantaClara@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Colorado, Denver 5040 Oakland Street, Denver, CO 80239 (303) 371-4480 (303) 371-6727 Denver@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Florida, Jacksonville 8641 Western Way, Jacksonville, FL 32256 (904) 731-7770 (904) 731-9566 Jacksonville@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Florida,Orlando 2605 Ace Road, Orlando, FL 32804 (407) 296-3338 (407) 296-9318 Orlando@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Florida,Fort Lauderdale 5251 Powerline Road, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 (954) 351-0088 (954) 351-0300 Fortlauderdale@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Florida, Doral 1789 North west 79TH Ave., Doral, FL. 33126 (786) 441-7730 (786) 441-7731 jkasprick@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Florida, Lakeland 3150 County Line Road, Suites 1 & 2, Lakeland, FL. 33811 (863) 224-5424 (863) 224-5738 rmueller@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Florida, Tampa 1337 Massaro Blvd., Tampa, FL. 33619 (813) 724-4493 (813) 724-4924 dsabarese@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Hawaii 98-726 Kuahao Place, Pearl City, HI 96782 (808) 487-5524 (808) 487-1944 Hawaii@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Illinois, Chicago 1020 Davey Road Suite 700, Woodridge, IL 60517 (630) 972-5570 (630) 972-5571 Chicago@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Indiana, Indianapolis 3440 Park Davis Circle, Indianapolis, IN 46235 (317) 890-7000 (317) 890-7010 Indianapolis@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Kansas, Kansas City 14401 W. 100th St., Lenexa, KS., 66215 816-400-9438 816-400-5161 kanascity@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Kentucky, Louisville 10151 Bunsen Way, Louisville, KY 40299 (502) 491-1270 (502) 499-2171 Louisville@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Maryland, Elkridge 6675-A Santa Barbara Road, Elkridge, MD 21075 (410) 379-0829 (410) 379-8027 Elkridge@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Michigan, Detroit 13042 Fairlane Street, Livonia, MI 48150 (734) 425-1900 (734) 425-1723 Detroit@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Michigan, Grand Rapids 4540-D East Paris Avenue SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49512 (616) 554-2030 (616) 554-2036 GrandRapids@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Nevada, Las Vegas 5530 South Arville Street Suite E, Las Vegas, NV 89118 (702) 566-5690 (702) 566-1576 LasVegas@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

New Mexico, Albuquerque 5311 Oakland Avenue NE, Albuquerque, NM 87113 (505) 797-5500 (505) 797-5525 Albuquerque@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

New York, Albany 3 Knabner Road, Malta, NY 12118 (518) 899-4100 (518) 899-5100 Albany@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

North Carolina, Charlotte 601 Eagleton Downs Drive, Suite C, Pineville, NC 28134 (704) 588-0541 (704) 588-5742 Charlotte@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com
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Harrington Industrial Plastics (con't.) Ohio, Cleveland 5405 Valley Belt Road, Suite C, Independence, OH 44131 (216) 459-0447 (216) 459-0477 Cleveland@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Ohio, Cincinnati 1227 Hillsmith Drive, Cincinnati, OH 45215 (513) 771-0880 (513) 771-5915 Cincinnati@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Ohio, Columbus 708 Enterprise Drive, Westerville, OH 43081 (614) 433-0722 (614) 433-0711 Columbus@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Oregon, Portland 7051 Southwest Sandburg Street, Suite 100, Tigard, OR 97223 (503) 684-0990 (503) 684-5150 Portland@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Pennsylvania, Pittsburgh 14 Leonberg Road, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066 (724) 772-0830 (724) 772-0834 Pittsburgh@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Pennsylvania, Philadelphia 2385 Maryland Road, Suite B, Willow Grove, PA 19090 (215) 657-2490 (215) 657-4290 Philadelphia@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Tennessee, Nashville 2403 Kline Avenue, Nashville, TN 37211 (615) 726-0112 (615) 259-4361 Nashville@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Texas, San Antonio 1130 Arion Parkway, San Antonio, TX 78216 210-375-7473 210-375-7475 SanAntonio@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Texas, Austin 7303 Burleson Rd. Ste 700, Austin, TX 78744 512-444-3200 512-444-3209 Austin@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Texas, Dallas 13528 Floyd Circle, Dallas, TX 75243 972-479-9991 972-479-9992 Dallas@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Texas, El Paso 830 Kastrin St., Suite A, El Paso, TX. 79907 915-599-1102 915-599-1135 scadwell@hipco.com Scott Cadwell

dshreve@hipco.com Dennis Shreve

Utah, Salt Lake City 1907 Indiana Avenue, Salt Lake City, UT 84104 (801) 974-5533 (801) 974-5597 SaltLakeCity@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Washington, Seattle 4322 South 104th Place, Seattle, WA 98178 (206) 725-9100 (206) 723-4252 Seattle@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Washington, Spokane 2224 North Locust Road, Suite 6, Spokane, WA 99206 (509) 926-4142 (509) 926-1366 Spokane@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Wisconsin, Milwaukee W134N4949 Campbell Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 (262) 373-1992 (262) 373-1993 Milwaukee@hipco.com www.harringtonplastics.com

Good Water Warehouse California, Fullerton (Anaheim) 1700 E. Walnut Ave., Fullerton, CA. 92831 800-749-0252 800-749-0331 sales@goodwaterhouse.com www.goodwaterhouse.com

Indelco Branch Offices 800-486-6456

Minnesota, Minneapolis 6530 Cambridge Street, Minneapolis, MN 55426 800-486-6456 952-925-1758 BrianF@Indelco.com www.indelco.com

Illinois, Chicago (Lombard) 246 Eisenhower Lane North, Lombard, Illinois 60148 800-818-2571 630-629-5583 Markf@indelco.com

Colorado, Denver 142 6th St. Unit 5,   Frederick, CO 80530 303-398-2700 303-398-0200 tammyw@Indelco.com

Nebraska, Omaha 9757 S. 140th Street,  Suite #1 Omaha, NE 68138 877-408-7182 402-408-0400 Stephanien@indelco.com

North Dakota, Fargo Steve Zukowski 612-396-1513 stevez@indelco.com

Ohio, Cleveland (Cleveland Plastic 25861 Tungston Rd. , Euclid, OH 44132-2887 216-797-7300 216-797-7301 NickP@indelco.com www.clevelandplastic.com

Fabricators & Suppliers) President, Mitch Opalich 216-406-7300 MitchO@indelco.com

Missouri, St. Louis 635 Hanley Industrial Court, St. Louis, MO 63144 800-528-7473 314-781-5245 jbarr@indelco.com

Illinois, Decatur 2802 N. Woodford Street, Decatur, IL 62526 217-877-7799 217-877-9299 nfuess@indelco.com

Missouri, North Kansas City 414 East 16th Ave, North Kansas City, MO 64116 800-560-2050 816-842-2979 hmanley@indelco.com

Kentucky, Louisvillle 423 E. Woodbine, Louisville, KY 40208 800-315-1802 502-637-1335 tthomas@indelco.com

Merrillville, Indiana 8574 Louisiana Plaza, Merrillville, IN. 46410 219-736-0060 219-769-0263 indiana@indelco.com

Grand Rapids, Michigan 3322 Lousma Dr. SE, Grand Rapids, MI. 49548 616-452-7077 616-452-2910 grandrapids@idelco.com

Memphis, Tennessee 32 Flicker St., Memphis, TN. 49104-4918 901-452-6520 memphis@indelco.com

Fluid Control Products California, San Clemente (between L.A. & San Diego) 135 Avendida Navarro, San Clemente, CA. 92672 949-498-3640 949-498-3634 kathy@FCP100.com www.fluidcontrolproducts.net

CA, AZ

Watts Water Quality 13700 W.US Highway 90, San Antonio, TX. 78245 352-465-2000

Corporate Offiice Texas, San Antonio Dunnellon FL 34432 USA 800-659-8400 info@wattswaterquality.com www.wattswater.com

Warehouse Florida Warehouse 5435 North Service Rd. 800-461-4406 352-465-2010 info@wattswaterquality.com www.wattswater.com

Canadian Office Canada Burlington. Ontario, Canada, L7L5H7 905-332-4090 905-332-7068

Great Lakes International Wisconsin, Racine (Milwaukee) 1905 Kearney Ave., Racine, WI. 53403 262-634-2368 262-634-6259 sales@greatlakesintl.com www.greatlakesintl.com

WI., IL. 800-357-8538 888-700-6114

PA,OH,WV

Pena Plas Pennsylvania, Eastern PA. 1249 Mid Valley Drive,  Jessup, PA 18434 (800) 348 7473 penaplasjessup@penaplas.com www.penaplas.com

(570) 489-8554

Pennsylvania,Western PA. 2710 Neville Road, Pittsburgh, PA 15225 (800) 662 4219 penaplaspitt@penaplas.com www.penaplas.com

(412) 683-3665

Bushnell Illinois, (Northern Chicago) 2110 Oxford Rd., Des Plaines, IL. 60018 847-297-4510 847-297-8617 bushnell@bushnellinc.com www.bushnellinc.com

IL, IN, KY, MO ,IA

Smart Products California, Morgan Hill (San Jose) 675 Jarvis Drive, Morgan Hill, CA 95037 408-776-3035 (408) 776-3186 noreply@salesforce.com www.smartproducts.com

(800) 338-0404 jdelaura@smartproducts.com

828-264-6314 Scott Lewis slewis@smartproducts.com

828-264-6322 Tim Froning tfroning@smartproducts.com

Neologic Solutions South Carolina , Greenville 2299 Ridge Rd, Greenville (888) 859-1188 (866) 409-9622 info@neologicsolutions.com www.neologicdistribution.com

SC., 29607

Utah, Salt Lake City 3195 West Professional circle,, Suite 200

Salt Lake City, Utah 84104

Catalog Distributors Locations - Main Office Address, City, Country Phone No: Fax No: Email & Contact Name Website:

McMaster-Carr Supply Company 609-689-3000 630-834-9427 chi.sales@mcmaster.com www.mcmaster.com

Main Offiice Chicago, IL. 600 N. County Line Rd., Elmhurst, IL. 60126 630-600-3600
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Robbinsville, NJ. 200 New Canton Way, Robbinsville, NJ. 08691 609-689-3000 609-259-3575 nj.sales@mcmaster.com www.mcmaster.com

609-259-8900 609-689-3280

Cleveland, OH. 200 Aurora Industrial Parkway, Aurora, OH. 44202 330-995-5500 cle.sales@mcmaster.com www.mcmaster.com

330-342-3330 330-995-9600

Los Angeles, CA. 9630 Norwalk Boulevard, Santa Fe Springs, CA. 90670 562-692-5911 562-695-2323 la.sales@mcmaster.com www.mcmaster.com

562-641-2800

Atlanta, GA. 1901 Riverside Parkway, Douglasville, GA. 30135 404-346-7000 404-349-9091 atl.ventas@mcmaster.com www.mcmaster.com

404-260-8080

United States Plastics Corporation Lima, Ohio 1390 Neubrecht Road, Lima, OH. 45801 419-228-2242 419-228-4844 usp@usplastic.com www.usplastic.com

800-537-9724 800-854-5498 purchasing@usplastic.com

USA Bluebook Waukegan, IL. (North Chicago) 3781 Bur Wood Drive, Dock 8-10, Waukegan, IL. 60085 800-548-1234 847-689-3030 customerservice@usabluebook.com www.usabluebook.com

Norcross, GA. 1950 N. Norcross/Tucker Road, Dock 17, Norcross, GA. 30071 800-548-1234 847-689-3030 customerservice@usabluebook.com www.usabluebook.com

Boston, MA. 100 Meadow Road, Dock 61, Boston, MA. 02136 800-548-1234 847-689-3030 customerservice@usabluebook.com www.usabluebook.com

Las Vegas, NV. 4825 East Cheyenne Drive, Dock 15, Las vegas, NV. 89115 800-548-1234 847-689-3030 customerservice@usabluebook.com www.usabluebook.com

Flower Mound, TX. (Dallas/Ft. Worth) 550 Lakeside Parkway Suite 500, UPS Door 62, Flower Mound, TX. 75028 800-548-1234 847-689-3030 customerservice@usabluebook.com www.usabluebook.com

Cole-Parmer Instrument Company Vernon Hills, IL. (North Chicago) 625 East Bunker Court, Veron Hills, IL. 60061 800-323-4340 847-327-2039 ack@coleparmer.com www.coleparmer.com

Core & Main St. Louis, MO 11665 Lackland  Rd., St. Louis, MO 63146  (314) 432-4750 Christopher.lock@coreandmain.com https://coreandmain.com/
supply.coreandmain.com
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